Form 3160-5 (JUNE 1990)

as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

## UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

FORM APPROVE

Budget Bureau No. 1004-0135

Expires	March	31.	1993

5. Lease Designation and Serial No MDA 701-97-0013

Mallon Oil Company  Mallon Oil Company  Address and Telephone No.  P.O. Box 2797 Durango, CO 81302  Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey Description)  2050' FLN and 630' FEL (SE/NE) Unit H - 11 - 29 - 3  CUICAL ARREPORDIATE ROYAS TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE REPORT, OR OTHER DATA	SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORT	TS ON WELLS MDA 701-97-0013
User APPELCATION FOR PERMIT — for such proposals   Jicarilla Apache Trible	Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to deepen o	or reentry to a different reservoir.  6. If Indian, Allotte or Tribe Name
Type of New   Name of Operators   Name of Operators   Name of Name of Operators   Name of Name of Name of Name of Operators   Name of Operators   Name of Operators   Name of Operators   Name of Name of Operators   Name of Name of Operators   Name of Name		1 U = 201 - A = 2 to - Table -
Type of New   Name of Operators   Name of Operators   Name of Name of Operators   Name of Name of Name of Name of Operators   Name of Operators   Name of Operators   Name of Operators   Name of Name of Operators   Name of Name of Operators   Name of Name		
Name of Operator   Name of Operator   Maillon Oil Company   II. Weel Farme and Price   Incardina 29-03-11 No. 2   III. Weel Farme and Price   Incardina 29-03-11 No. 2   III. Weel Farme and Price   Incardina 29-03-11 No. 2   III. Weel Farme and Price   Incardina 29-03-11 No. 2   III. Weel Farme and Price   Incardina 29-03-11 No. 2   III. Weel Farme and Price   Incardina 29-03-11 No. 2   III. Weel Farme and Price   III. South P	SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE	7. If Unit or CA, Agreement Designation
Mallon Oil Company  Mallon Oil Company  P.O. Box 2797 Durango, CO 81302  (970)382-9100  9 Area Area  Subsequent Floology, Sec. 1, R. N. or Survey Decorpsion)  Cocasion of West (Floology, Sec. 1, R. N. or Survey Decorpsion)  Cocasion of West (Floology, Sec. 1, R. N. or Survey Decorpsion)  Check Appropriate Box(s) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA  TYPE OF SUBMISSION  TYPE OF ACTION  Molice of Inters  Molice of Inters  Molice of Inters  Molice of Inters  Subsequent Report  Final Abandonment Notice  Final Abandonment Notice  Final Abandonment Notice  Tile Decorpsion of Cocasing Repair  Molice of Inters  Mallon Oil Company ran 5-1/2", 17.0 lb/fft production csg set at 4014.17'. Cemented  with 975 sxs Type III cmt, circ 43 bbis cmt to surface.  Tile  Office Manager  Date  42801  MAY 2 2001  Tile  Date  Date  MAY 2 2001  Tile  Date  D	Type of Well	N/A
Mallon Oil Company Anthers and Tectrore No P.O. Box 2797 Durango, CO 81302  (970)382-9100  (970)	Oil Well X Gas Well Other:	MAY 2004 TO
Mallon Oil Company  Address and Telephone No. P.O. Box 2797 Durango, CO 81302  (970)382-91000  (970)382-910000  (970)382-910000  (970)382-910000  (970)382-910000  (970)382-910000  (970)382-910000  (970)382-9100000  (970)382-9100000  (970)382-9100000  (970)382-9100000  (970)382-9100000  (970)382-9100000  (970)382-910000000000  (970)382-91000000000000000000000000000000000000	Name of Operator	B. Well Name and No.
P.O. Box 2797 Durango, CO 81302  (970)382-9100  30-039-26731  10 Field and Policy of Espiratory Area East Blanco, Prictured Cliffs  11 County or Farian, State Rio Arriba County, NM  2050* FLN and 630* FEL (SE/NE) Unit H — 11 — 29 — 3  CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(S) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA TYPE OF SUBMISSION  TYPE OF ACTION  Notice of Intera  Abandonment  Recompletion  Recompletion  Pinal Abandonment Notice  Final Abandonment Notice  Final Abandonment Notice  Final Abandonment Notice  Other: Production Casing Dispose Water  Use Altering Casing Dispose Water  The Recompletion of Completes Operations (Clearly state all pertinent delate), and one pertinent dates, including state of starting any proposed virus. If well is directionally or des, give  Mallon Oil Company ran 5-1/2", 17.0 lb/ft production csg set at 4014.17*. Cemented  with 975 sxs Type III cmt, circ 43 bbls cmt to surface.  Title  Office Manager  Title  Office Manager  No. Post Complete Concrete Co		Jicarilla 29-03-11 No. 2
P.O. Box 2797 Durango, CO 81302    30-0393-26731		
East Blanco; Pictured Cliffs  1. Courty or Peans State Rio Arriba County, NM  2. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(S) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA TYPE OF SUBMISSION  TYPE OF ACTION  Notice of Intert  Notice of Intert  Notice of Intert  Subsequent Report  Pinal Abandonment Notice  Altering Casing One-reported of Congress Operators (Clearly state all perinner details, and give performs dates, including estimated date of saning any proposed work. If well is directionally differ, give  Substituted by Congress on the and tree ventual depths for all markers and zone;  Mallon Oil Company ran 5-1/2", 17.0 lb/ft production csg set at 4014.17'. Cemented with 975 sxs Type III cmt, circ 43 bbls cmt to surface.  Title Office Manager  Date  1.2001  Name Span State Change of Plans New Construction	P.O. Box 2797 Durango, CO 81302	(970)382-9100 30-039-26731
2050' FLN and 630' FEL (SE/NE) Unit H — 11 — 3 9 — 3  TYPE OF ACTION  CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(S) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA TYPE OF SUBMISSION  TYPE OF ACTION  Notice of Intent  Abandonment  Recompletion  New Construction  New Construction  New Construction  Plugging Back Non-Routine Fracturing  Casing Repair  Water Shul-Off  Altering Casing  Conversion to Injection  Upage Water Shul-Off  Altering Casing  Conversion to Injection  Upage Water Shul-Off  Altering Casing any proposed on Curreless of Indian seminated actions of Starting any proposed on Curreless of Indian seminated actions and research and two vertical depths for all makers and zones pertinent to this some ?'  Mallon Oil Company ran 5-1/2", 17.0 lb/ft production csg set at 4014.17'. Cemented  with 975 sxs Type III cmt, circ 43 bbls cmt to surface.  Title  Office Manager  Date  12 2001  Approved B  Title  Land's and Mineral Sciences to Date  Plant Association and Mineral Sciences to Date  NAY 2 2001  Approved B  Title  Date  Land's and Mineral Sciences to Date  NAY 2 2001		
Rio Arriba County, NM  2	Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey Description)	
CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(S) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION    Notice of Intent   Abandonment   Change of Plans     Recompletion   New Construction     Notice of Intent   Plugging Back   Non-Routine Fracturing     Subsequent Report   Plugging Back   Non-Routine Fracturing     Casing Repair   Water Shut-Off     Casing Repair   Office Manager   Conversion to Injection     Time Reportation of Casing   Dispose Water     Intent Reportation of Casing     Intent Reportation of Casing     Intent Reportation of Casing     Intent		11. County or Parish, State
CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(S) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION    Notice of Intent   Abandonment   Change of Plans     Recompletion   New Construction     Notice of Intent   Plugging Back   Non-Routine Fracturing     Subsequent Report   Plugging Back   Non-Routine Fracturing     Casing Repair   Water Shut-Off     Casing Repair   Office Manager   Conversion to Injection     Time Reportation of Casing   Dispose Water     Intent Reportation of Casing     Intent Reportation of Casing     Intent Reportation of Casing     Intent	2050' FLN and 630' FEL (SE/NE) Unit H -	11-29-3 Rio Arriba County, NM
TYPE OF SUBMISSION  TYPE OF SUBMISSION  Notice of Intent  Abandonment  Recompletion  New Construction  Casing Repair  Water Sub-Loff  Altering Casing  Other: Production Casing  Other: Production Casing  Other: Production Casing  Other: Production Casing  New Reports to triplection  To Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all princent delais), and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of staring any proposed work. If well is directionally direct up time?  Mallon Oil Company ran 5-1/2", 17.0 lb/fit production csg set at 4014.17". Cemented  with 975 sxs Type III cmt, circ 43 bbls cmt to surface.  Tale  Office Manager  Date 4/25/01  MAY 2 20011  Approved B  Tale  Lands and Mineral Securices  MAY 2 20011		
Notice of Intent    Notice of Intent   Abandonment   Change of Plans	2 CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(S) TO INDI	ICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA
Notice of Intent		TYPE OF ACTION
Recompletion   New Construction   New Construction   New Construction   New Construction   Non-Routine Fracturing   Dispose Water Shut-Off   Altering Casing Repair   Water Shut-Off   Altering Casing   Dispose Water   Office Manager   Other: Production Casing   Dispose Water   Office Manager   Other   Production Casing   Other   Production   Productio		
Plugging Back	Notice of Intent	Abandonment Change of Plans
Casing Repair   Water Shut-Off   Altering Casing   Conversion to Injection   Dispose Water   Water Shut-Off   Altering Casing   Dispose Water   The Report must an fundame competent on the Shut-Off   Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed with. If well is directionally diffied, give   subsurface locations and measured and true ventral depths for all markers and zones pertinent to this zone y  Mallon Oil Company ran 5-1/2", 17.0 lb/fit production csg set at 4014.17'. Cemented   with 975 sxs Type III cmt, circ 43 bbls cmt to surface.  Title Office Manager   Date 4/25/01    //s/ Brian W. Davis   Approved B   Title   Lands and Mineral Sections   Date		Recompletion New Construction
Casing Repair   Water Shut-Off	Y Subsequent Report	Plugging Back Non-Routine Fracturing
Final Abandonment Notice   Altering Casing   Dispose Water	Numberquent Report	
X Other: Production Casing   Dispose Water   (Note: Report results of multiple compensor in Wat   Compensor in Recompensor Report work of the place of the plac		
Title Office Manager    Date   May Davis   Compress on State Correct Use	Final Abandonment Notice	
Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work. If well is directionally drilled, give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths for all markers and zones pertinent to this zone.)  Mailton Oil Company ran 5-1/2", 17.0 lb/fit production csg set at 4014.17'. Cemented with 975 sxs Type III cmt, circ 43 bbls cmt to surface.  14. Thereby certify that the pregoing is the and correct  Signed Say Davis  Title Office Manager Date 4/25/01  Lands and Mineral Section 6.  MAY 2 2001  Approved B  Title Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Dat		X Other: Production Casing Dispose Water
13. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work. If well is directionally drilled, give subsurface locations and measured and true venical depths for all markers and zones pertinent to this zone.)*  Mallion Oil Company ran 5-1/2", 17.0 lb/fit production csg set at 4014.17'. Cemented with 975 sxs Type III cmt, circ 43 bbls cmt to surface.  14. Thereby certif that the progeting is thus and correct  Signed  Say Davis  Title Office Manager  Date 4/25/01  May 2 2001  Approved B		(Note: Report results of multiple completion on Well
Mallon Oil Company ran 5-1/2", 17.0 lb/fit production csg set at 4014.17'. Cemented with 975 sxs Type III cmt, circ 43 bbls cmt to surface.  14. Thereby certur that he of repoint is the and correct  Signed  Say Davis  Title Office Manager  Js/ Brian W. Davis  Title Lands and Mineral Sescurices  Date MAY 2 2001		The state of the s
(THIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USE)  Approved B	with 975 sxs Type III cmt, circ 43 bbls cmt to surf	tion csg set at 4014.17'. Cemented face.
Title Lands and Mineral Resources MAY 2 2001  Approved B	Signed Cut (LUC)	Title Office Manager Date 4/25/01
Approved B /s/ Brian W. Davis Title Lands and Mineral Resources MAY 2 2000		
Approved B Title Lands and Minister restarting Date	(THIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USE)	
Approved B Title Title	Isl Brian W. Davis	Lands and Mineral Resources MAY 2 20
Conditions of approval, if any:		Title Date
	Conditions of approval, if any:	